
RIS
E

MIMS

GOLIAD

NA
TI
O
N
AL

FIE
LD
ST
ON
E

AG

HC C

PD-10

PD
-7

5
Z2016-037 - ZONING CHANGE (AG TO C)
ZONING - LOCATION MAP =        

The City of Rockwall GIS maps are continually under development
and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor 

to provide timely and accurate information, we make no
guarantees. The City of Rockwall makes no warranty, express

or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a
particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of

the user.

City of Rockwall

0 190 380 570 76095
Feet

Planning & Zoning Department
385 S. Goliad Street
Rockwall, Texas 75032
(P): (972) 771-7745
(W): www.rockwall.com I



Hickory
Ridge
East

Hickory Ridge

0 450 900 1,350 1,800225
Feet

I
City of Rockwall
Planning & Zoning Department
385 S. Goliad Street
Rockwall, Texas 75087
(P): (972) 771-7745
(W): www.rockwall.com

The City of Rockwall GIS maps are continually under development
and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor 
to provide timely and accurate information, we make no
guarantees. The City of Rockwall makes no warranty, express
or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a
particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of
the user.                                                                                       

RID
GE

GOLIAD

FM
 5

49

HORIZON

MIMS

JO
HN

 K
IN

G

STATE HIGHWAY 276

EV
A

OAK

SID
S

BASS

WHITE

LO
FL

AN
D

RALPH HALL

RE
N

EE

KYLE

ROCKW
ALL

EVANS
RISE

MARKET CENTER

TEAGLE

FM 1139

FONTANNA

STEWART

BEAR CLAW

RA
NC

H 
TR

AI
L

W
IN

DSO
R

FO
XWOOD

DIAMOND WAYCase Number:

Case Address:

Z2016-037

2292 S Goliad St

Case Type: Zoning
Case Name: Zoning Change (AG to C)

Zoning: Agriculture (AG) District

Vicinity Map

For Questions on this Case Call (972) 771-7745
Date Created: 10/17/2016

Legend
Subject Property

1500ft Buffer

Rockwall HOAs



2922

3025

3808

2890

2890101

118

496

627 626 2915

368

227

433449

311

291

381

242

182

100

125

355

345

358

327

537

312

376

513

395

417

471

419

402

451

506

471

499

421

470

450

503

363

433

525

424

386

337

496

409

485
452

375

448

508

383

358

548

353

389

514

3469

3112

1506

1501

3468

3473

1546
1500

3465

547552 505547

3476

30011500

1530

1501

1506

3107

3472

366

378

3460

445

518

545452388

489
482

385

358

395

412

535 520523

346

443

499
487

422

348

398

359

466

347

322

371

451

334

473

373

535

463

498
406 464418

510

400

457

371
360
372

441

485

303

486 522

515

408

430

330

382

494

400

503

319
335

557

3004

1490

1491

2994
1506

29952940
15241507

1518
1541

3102

321

1512

1512

1507

2941

3094

3450

1530

2971
1531

1524

3426

2970

1421

1536

3052

2947

2964
3012

30413017

2959

3049
3033

2965

30253009
3004

3028

1500

3081
3065

3036

1507

3051

3057
3062

3073 3089

3020

338

1506 3054

3011 3111

3030
30463038

3097

3043

3014

1531

3059

3003 3019

3105

1513 1524

3099

3067

1518

3075

3083

3116

406

548

430

1500

474

3052 3060

482

528

3084 3116

MIMS
GOLIAD

RISE

LO
FL

A
N

D

N
AT

IO
N

A
L

JO
HN K

IN
G

LO
FL

A
N

D

0 360 720 1,080 1,440180
Feet

I
City of Rockwall
Planning & Zoning Department
385 S. Goliad Street
Rockwall, Texas 75087
(P): (972) 771-7745
(W): www.rockwall.com

The City of Rockwall GIS maps are continually under development
and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor 
to provide timely and accurate information, we make no
guarantees. The City of Rockwall makes no warranty, express
or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a
particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of
the user.                                                                                       

S GOLIAD ST

S 
FM

 5
49

MIMS RD

HORIZON RD

EVA PL

S 
JO

HN
 K

IN
G 

BL
VD

SID
S R

D

BASS
 RD

LO
FL

AN
D

 C
IR

FM 1139

RE
N

EE
 D

R
W

AY
N

E 
DR

OAK DR

MARKET CENTER DR

RISE DR

PRIMROSE LN

TEAGLE DRCase Number:

Case Address:

Z2016-037

2292 S Goliad St

Case Type: Zoning
Case Name: Zoning Change (AG to C)

Zoning: Agriculture (AG) District

Vicinity Map

For Questions on this Case Call (972) 771-7745
Date Created: 10/17/2015

Legend

Subject Property
500ft Buffer
Notified Properties



SMARTT LOFLAND & BOND 
1 CARMARTHEN CT  
DALLAS, TX 75225 

 

 

VALDEZ JOSE G 
10296 CR 2440  

ROYSE CITY, TX 75189 
 

 

LEMMOND BRENTON & KIMBERLY 
10349 S STATE HIGHWAY 205  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

VICMAR I LTD & 
E LOFLAND 

105 KAUFMAN ST  
ROCKWALL, TX 75087 

 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
1421  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

ZIYADEH MUNEER R ABU 
1490 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

REYES JULIO CESAR & URANIA S 
1491 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

CONFIDENTIAL 
1500 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

NICKERSON TELISA A 
1501 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

KROLL MONTY R 
1506 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
1507  FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

CRUZET MARIE FLOR 
1512 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

MACFOY THEODORE P & EASTERLINE V 
1513 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

AUTENCIO ROSELYN P & PHILLIP 
1518 FIELDSTONE DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

 

MILLER FAMILY INVESTMENT LP 
17430 CAMPBELL RD 0 

DALLAS, TX 75252 
 

HICKORY RIDGE EAST HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 
1800 PRESTON PARK BLVD 0 

PLANO, TX 75093 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
227  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
242  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

NABORS CHERYL ELAINE 
264 VICTORY LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

AXUM MARC R & DEBRA S 
2849 WILD OAK LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

BODFORD ALVIN M 
C/O TEXAS STAR EXPRESS 

2890 S GOLIAD ST  
ROCKWALL, TX 75032 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
291  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
2915 S GOLIAD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
2922 S HWY205  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
3025  LIMESTONE HILL LN  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
311  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
355  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
368  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

FORREST FRANK & KELLI LAFON 
3808 LOFLAND CIR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

WOOD BROTHERS INVESTMENTS PARTNERSHIP 
381 NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 



CURRENT RESIDENT 
433  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
449  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

MAYHALL DANNEL J 
473 RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
485  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
496  NATIONAL DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
503  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

VALDEZ EUSEBIO 
505 EVANS  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
508  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
510  EVANS RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
515  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
520  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
522  EVANS RD  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

GUEVARA CRUZ & LIZ 
522 EVANS DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
535  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
545  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

CURRENT RESIDENT 
557  RENEE DR  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

 

GADDIS ROY F FAMILY TRUST 
ROY F GADDIS TRUSTEE 

6 BRIGHT MEADOWS ROAD  
HEATH, TX 75032 

 

 

CLARK DAVID R 
601 TATUM PL  

HEATH, TX 75032 
 

SIERRA ZACARIAS RAMIREZ 
701 T L TOWNSEND DR  
ROCKWALL, TX 75087 

 

 

ROCKWALL HICKORY RIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC INC 

C/O SBB MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
8360 LBJ FRWY 0 

DALLAS, TX 75243 
 

 

J & S EXPO LIMITED 
941 FM 1139  

ROCKWALL, TX 75032 
 

SEYMORE TIM & RAY SEYMORE 
PO BOX 1900  

ROCKWALL, TX 75087 
 

 

MEADE JAMES W & ROBIN N 
PO BOX 2107  

MCLENDON-CHISHOLM, TX 75087 
 

 

FARRAR SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 
PO BOX 2199  

ROCKWALL, TX 75087 
 

PEOPLES MIKE 
PO BOX 41  

ROCKWALL, TX 75087 
 

 

FRAUSTO MICKEY & LISA L 
PO BOX 928  

ROYSE CITY, TX 75189 
 

  

     




